Race Date
June 30, 2018

Overall
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Name
Kane Eastwood
Allen Guenther
Jayce King
Nataleigh Nugent
Brian Stull
Katy Anderson
Jacob Jameson
Scott Reuter
Brian Heller
Trevin Kennedy
Amber Nugent
Blake Helms
Loretta Gibson
Brett Monson
Scott Stoller
Domanick Beckman
Mckenzie Hunt
Karen Henrikson
Amanda Hulsing
Eli Attig
Todd Atwell
Renae Vanlanduit
Courtney Kennedy
Amanda Dybeck
Carson Gruber
Corey Gruber
Dorie Lange
Jillian Hulsing
Tracey Schoff
Andrew Mazzei
Rashida Martin
Makanna Sabin
Jessica Hahn
Brooke Helms
Davey Dietz
Valerie Peterson
Chantel Brennan
Anamaria Schoff
Dakaria Martin
Daniel Trone
Lori Attig
Wendy Michlig
Caje Peterson
Andrea Jamison
Asriella Jameson
I1zabel Wallace
Michelle Cassidy

Results By Racing Expectations
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Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Walnut Residents

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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5k Run/Walk
IL 700 23
IL 179 16
IL 503 28
IL 614 18
IL 643 40
IL 673 19
IL 672 18
IL 682 53
IL 567 27
IL 746 23
IL 613 44
IL 307 12
IL 552 48
IL 156 29
IL 642 40
IL 691 25
IL 181 12
IL 308 52
IL 194 39
IL 507 12
IL 712 50
IL 304 39
IL 502 26
IL 736 39
IL 670 7
IL 669 29
IL 310 56
IL 193 13
IL 636 45
IL 197 18
IL 668 11
IL 679 16
IL 564 13
IL 306 8
IL 678 14
IL 625 48
IL 667 42
IL 160 54
IL 666 8
IL 680 22
IL 508 41
IL 606 36
IL 622 19
IL 584 54
IL 683 14
IL 653 12
IL 302 48
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20-24
15-19
25-29
First P
40-44
15-19
15-19
50-54
25-29
20-24
40-44
11-14
45-49
25-29
40-44
25-29
11-14
50-54
35-39
11-14
50-54
35-39
25-29
35-39
1-10

25-29
55-59
11-14
45-49
15-19
11-14
15-19
11-14
1-10

11-14
45-49
40-44
50-54
1-10

20-24
40-44
35-39
15-19
50-54
11-14
11-14
45-49

Time Pace
20:24.5 6:35/M
21:01.7 6:47/M
21:21.4 6:53/M
21:43.7 7:00/M
23:45.7 7:40/M
24:32.8 7:55/M
24:33.0 7:55/M
25:21.8 8:11/M
25:22.5 8:11/M
25:23.0 8:11/M
25:23.3 8:11/M
25:45.5 8:18/M
27:07.8 8:45/M
27:49.9 8:58/M
28:04.7 9:03/M
28:14.0 9:06/M
28:29.6 9:11/M
28:36.6 9:14/M
28:56.4 9:20/M
29:04.2 9:23/M
29:09.1 9:24/M
30:00.8 9:41/M
30:13.7 9:45/M
30:19.6 9:47/M
30:29.0 9:50/M
30:29.3 9:50/M
31:06.8 10:02/M
31:10.5 10:03/M
31:47.6 10:15/M
32:03.2 10:20/M
32:31.0 10:29/M
32:34.6 10:30/M
33:05.9 10:40/M
33:23.9 10:46/M
33:24.0 10:46/M
33:59.3 10:58/M
33:59.7 10:58/M
33:59.9 10:58/M
35:58.2 11:36/M
35:58.6 11:36/M
36:20.7 11:43/M
36:24.8 11:45/M
36:45.4 11:51/M
36:52.2 11:54/M
37:48.7 12:12/M
37:52.4 12:13/M
38:19.5 12:22/M
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Name
Linda Carr
Hunter Schoff
Samantha Bohm
Molly Bohm
Tina Kennedy
Keirsten Stockton
Blake Hahn
Lonny Peach
Chuck Smallwood
Abbey Howes
Carol Howes
Allison Larkin
Cassidy Peterson
Josie Edlefson
Abby Jamison
Alex Attig
Stephanie Guenther
Ashley Guenther
Jouquene Johnson
Lacy Berndt
Kendra Jensen
Ann Berry
Kimberly Dietz
Travis Berndt
Brooke Stevens
Lindsey Ganschow
Sara Jauch
Natalie Richey
Alexa Jacobs
Jennifer Jacobs
Ellen Brousseau
Craig Woodley
Payton Monier
Mary Andersen
Saundra Holaway
Heidi Franklin
Randy Jamison
Ella Wilt
Lisa Wilt
Jeremy Monier
Rhonda Peach
Marcus Schulte
Tim Gonigam
Carol Schulte
Natalie Edlefson
Sara Edlefson
Colton Peterson
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Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Walnut Residents

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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5k Run/Walk
IL 671 75
IL 635 19
IL 710 16
IL 711 16
IL 745 19
IL 641 23
IL 563 14
IL 158 62
IL 196 59
IL 713 20
IL 714 51
IL 594 13
IL 623 13
IL 542 12
IL 583 10
IL 506 9
IL 180 51
IL 178 21
IL 693 41
IL 692 16
IL 300 44
IL 174 46
IL 538 32
IL 688 43
IL 687 36
IL 164 33
IL 588 45
IL 741 12
IL 722 19
IL 721 44
IL 520 55
IL 737 53
IL 689 10
IL 501 60
IL 195 70
IL 545 30
IL 585 54
IL 664 8
IL 665 37
IL 690 44
IL 157 61
IL 638 68
IL 558 56
IL 637 68
IL 543 9
IL 544 36
IL 624 22
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13:
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75-99
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
20-24
11-14
60-64
55-59
20-24
50-54
11-14
11-14
11-14
1-10
1-10
50-54
20-24
40-44
15-19
40-44
45-49
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
11-14
15-19
40-44
55-59
50-54
1-10

4: 60-64

=

70-74

9: 30-34

14:
12:
18:
15:

N

13:
19:

50-54
1-10
35-39
40-44
60-64
65-69
55-59
65-69
1-10
35-39
20-24

Time Pace
38:25.1 12:24/M
40:25.2 13:02/M
40:26.0 13:03/M
40:27.0 13:03/M
40:27.1 13:03/M
41:07.1 13:16/M
41:10.6 13:17/M
42:25.0 13:41/M
43:40.3 14:05/M
43:43.6 14:06/M
43:43.7 14:06/M
44:55.9 14:29/M
44:56.0 14:30/M
45:33.4 14:42/M
45:43.3 14:45/M
45:48.0 14:46/M
45:49.7 14:47/M
45:49.9 14:47/M
45:50.4 14:47/M
46:46.6 15:05/M
46:49.9 15:06/M
47:18.5 15:15/M
48:11.2 15:33/M
48:23.9 15:36/M
48:24.7 15:37/M
49:04.4 15:50/M
49:16.3 15:54/M
49:48.9 16:04/M
50:53.8 16:25/M
50:54.2 16:25/M
51:12.9 16:31/M
51:19.2 16:33/M
51:24.2 16:35/M
53:06.1 17:08/M
53:06.2 17:08/M
53:11.8 17:09/M
53:12.6 17:10/M
54:41.1 17:38/M
54:43.2 17:39/M
54:43.4 17:39/M
55:18.0 17:50/M
55:19.0 17:51/M
55:40.7 17:57/M
56:36.7 18:15/M
57:10.6 18:26/M
57:13.6 18:27/M
57:46.0 18:38/M
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Walnut 5k Run/Walk for ALS

Race Date
June 30, 2018 Walnut Residents
5k Run/Walk
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Joyce Wallace Walnut IL 654 50 F 12: 50-54 58:46.4 18:57/M
96 Laura Richey Walnut IL 742 42 F 12: 40-44 59:35.6 19:13/M
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